L]

i |
N
L ATTRATE &
AUSTRALIAN SENATE

FOREIGN AFFAIRS, DEFENCE AND TRADE

REFERENCES COMMITTEE
LEGISLATION COMMITTEE

PARLIAMENT HOUSE
CANBERRA ACT 2600
Tel. (02) 6277 3535

Fax. (02) 6277 5818

Email. fadt.sen@aph.gov.au

PUBLIC HEARING PROGRAM

Inquiry into Naval shipbuilding in Australia

Monday, 3 April 2006

Commonwealth Parliament Offices, Conference Room
Level 39, Exchange Plaza Building (entrance in Sherwood Court)

8.30-9.20am

9.20-10.10am

10.10-10.20am

10.20-11.10am

11.10am-12.00pm

12.00-12.45pm

12.45-1.30pm

1.30-2.15pm

2.15-3.00pm

3.00-3.15pm

3.15-4.00pm

PERTH, WESTERN AUSTRALIA

Mr Gregory Copley
Future Directions International (to be confirmed)

Chamber of Commerce (Submission no. 11)
Mr Trevor Lovelle, Principal Adviser, Industry Policy
Mr Gary Collins, CCI Executive Director Client Services

Morning Tea

Nautronix
Mr Mike Gallagher, Chief Executive Officer
Mr Mike Deeks, Chairman

Challenger TAFE

Mr Robert Player, Managing Director

Mr Terry Booth, Business Development Director

Mr Jamie Mackaway, Director, Industry and Community
Planning, Department of Education and Training (WA)

Austal (Submission no. 7)

Mr John Rothwell, Chairman

Mr Stephen Lupi, Strategy and Business Development
Manager

Lunch

Ausclad

Mr Alan Windram, Special Projects & Development, AGC
Industries Pty Ltd

Unions WA (submission no. 16)
Mr Jock Ferguson, State Secretary (WA)

Afternoon Tea

Department of Energy, Science and Innovation
The Hon. Francis Logan, Minister

Committee Contact: Dr Richard Grant, Senior Research Officer, Telephone: (02) 6277 3536





