

AUSTRALIAN SENATE

FOREIGN AFFAIRS, DEFENCE AND TRADE

REFERENCES COMMITTEE LEGISLATION COMMITTEE

PARLIAMENT HOUSE CANBERRA ACT 2600 Tel. (02) 6277 3535 Fax. (02) 6277 5818 Email. fadt.sen@aph.gov.au

PUBLIC HEARING PROGRAM

Inquiry into Naval shipbuilding in Australia Monday, 3 April 2006

Commonwealth Parliament Offices, Conference Room Level 39, Exchange Plaza Building (entrance in Sherwood Court) PERTH, WESTERN AUSTRALIA

8.30-9.20am	Mr Gregory Copley Future Directions International (to be confirmed)
9.20-10.10am	Chamber of Commerce (Submission no. 11) Mr Trevor Lovelle, Principal Adviser, Industry Policy Mr Gary Collins, CCI Executive Director Client Services
10.10-10.20am	Morning Tea
10.20-11.10am	Nautronix Mr Mike Gallagher, Chief Executive Officer Mr Mike Deeks, Chairman
11.10am-12.00pm	Challenger TAFE Mr Robert Player, Managing Director Mr Terry Booth, Business Development Director Mr Jamie Mackaway, Director, Industry and Community Planning, Department of Education and Training (WA)
12.00-12.45pm	Austal (Submission no. 7) Mr John Rothwell, Chairman Mr Stephen Lupi, Strategy and Business Development Manager
12.45-1.30pm	Lunch
1.30-2.15pm	Ausclad Mr Alan Windram, Special Projects & Development, AGC Industries Pty Ltd
2.15-3.00pm	Unions WA (submission no. 16) Mr Jock Ferguson, State Secretary (WA)
3.00-3.15pm	Afternoon Tea
3.15-4.00pm	Department of Energy, Science and Innovation The Hon. Francis Logan, Minister
Committee Contact: Dr Richard Grant, Senior Research Officer, Telephone: (02) 6277 3536	